Nick Vivian

Writer
Represented by:
Greg Hunt
THEATRE
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY
2017 COTTON PANIC! Manchester International Festival

FEATURE FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY

2017 NIXE Sid Gentle Films

2014 THE GREAT STINK Sarah Radclyffe Productions
2013 MIRANDA - THE MOVIE BBC Films

2007 SMASH IT UP Little Comet

2004 DARKLING Valentine Prods

2003 THE LONGEST ECSTASY Ecstasy Films
TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY
2015 LIBERTY Sid Gentle Films
2012 THE DEAR, DEAR LAND Ruby

2012 THE OCHE BBC

2011 BARBARA Sprout Pics/ Sky

PROJECT DETAILS

Musical drama co-created with Jane Horrocks

PROJECT DETAILS

Feature in development

Feature film in development

Feature film in development

Feature length comedy in development.

Black comedy feature in development

PROJECT DETAILS

Pilot in development

TV Series in development

Pilot in development. Timothy Spall attached to star

Christmas cracker short film

INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH
TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,
REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH



2009/2010

2009

2008

2007

2007

2006

2005

2005

2004/5

2004/5

2002

2002

2001

2001

2000

2000

1999

1998

1998

1995

1995

1993

SHORT FILM

GRACIE

THE GOOD, THE BAD & THE
DUDLEYS

QUIVER

TIMING

FINAL ASSEMBLY

DOC MARTIN

HUSTLE 1lI

VACANT POSSESSION

THE CLOUD GARDEN

A FARMER WANTS A WIFE

THE WORST DAY OF MY LIFE, SO
FAR

THE AIRFIELD

TED AND ALICE

NOBLE ROT

MYSTERY OF MEN

UPRISING

HUNTING VENUS

ALICE THROUGH THE LOOKING
GLASS

MURDER MOST HORRID

DIRTY OLD TOWN

CLARE DE LUNE

DANCING QUEEN

BBC

19TV/BBC

Future Films

Little Comet

Fremantle

Buffalo

Kudos

BBC

Saunders French

Grubbers

Working Title

Clarke/ Valentine

Granada

BBC

Valentines Productions

Tiger TV/ BBC

Buffalo Pictures

Projector

Talback/ BBC

Granada

Granada

Granada

Single film for BBC4 starring Jane Horrocks and Tom
Hollander

Comedy series in development

Comedy series in development

Comedy in development

Comedy in development

Commissioned to write one episode in series.

Commissioned to write on episode.

Part of Urban Thriller series for producer Bill Dare

Comedy Drama in development.

Comedy drama in development.

TV Feature script in development

2 x Thr series in development

Series starring Dawn French and Stephen Tomlinson.

Series pilot developed

TV Film starring Warren Clarke and Bob Dawes

6 part original comedy drama series

TV Film with Martin Clunes directing, starring Neil Morrissey
and Jane Horrocks

TV Film based on Lewis Carroll's book and starring Kate
Beckinsale and lan Holm

1 episode, starring Dawn French and Jo Scanlan, directed by
Coky Giedroyc.



DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY PROJECT DETAILS

1994 SYRUP Short 'n’ Curly British Screen / C4 BAFTA nominated 1994
Special Jury Award at Cannes 94.
Oscar nomination for Live Action Short.



