Nick Vivian

Writer

Represented by:

Greg Hunt

THEATRE

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2017	COTTON PANIC!	Manchester International Festival	Musical drama co-created with Jane Horrocks

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2017	NIXE	Sid Gentle Films	Feature in development
2014	THE GREAT STINK	Sarah Radclyffe Productions	Feature film in development
2013	MIRANDA - THE MOVIE	BBC Films	Feature film in development
2007	SMASH IT UP	Little Comet	Feature length comedy in development.
2004	DARKLING	Valentine Prods	Black comedy feature in development
2003	THE LONGEST ECSTASY	Ecstasy Films	

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2015	LIBERTY	Sid Gentle Films	Pilot in development
2012	THE DEAR, DEAR LAND	Ruby	TV Series in development
2012	THE OCHE	BBC	Pilot in development. Timothy Spall attached to star
2011	BARBARA	Sprout Pics/ Sky	Christmas cracker short film



2009/2010	GRACIE	BBC	Single film for BBC4 starring Jane Horrocks and Tom Hollander
2009	THE GOOD, THE BAD & THE DUDLEYS	19 TV/ BBC	Comedy series in development
2008	QUIVER	Future Films	Comedy series in development
2007	TIMING	Little Comet	Comedy in development
2007	FINAL ASSEMBLY	Fremantle	Comedy in development
2006	DOC MARTIN	Buffalo	Commissioned to write one episode in series.
2005	HUSTLE III	Kudos	Commissioned to write on episode.
2005	VACANT POSSESSION	BBC	Part of Urban Thriller series for producer Bill Dare
2004/5	THE CLOUD GARDEN	Saunders French	Comedy Drama in development.
2004/5	A FARMER WANTS A WIFE	Grubbers	Comedy drama in development.
2002	THE WORST DAY OF MY LIFE, SO FAR	Working Title	TV Feature script in development
2002	THE AIRFIELD	Clarke/ Valentine	2 x 1hr series in development
2001	TED AND ALICE	Granada	Series starring Dawn French and Stephen Tomlinson.
2001	NOBLE ROT	BBC	Series pilot developed
2000	MYSTERY OF MEN	Valentines Productions	TV Film starring Warren Clarke and Bob Dawes
2000	UPRISING	Tiger TV/ BBC	6 part original comedy drama series
1999	HUNTING VENUS	Buffalo Pictures	TV Film with Martin Clunes directing, starring Neil Morrissey and Jane Horrocks
1998	ALICE THROUGH THE LOOKING GLASS	Projector	TV Film based on Lewis Carroll's book and starring Kate Beckinsale and Ian Holm
1998	MURDER MOST HORRID	Talback/ BBC	1 episode, starring Dawn French and Jo Scanlan, directed by Coky Giedroyc.
1995	DIRTY OLD TOWN	Granada	
1995	CLARE DE LUNE	Granada	
1993	DANCING QUEEN	Granada	

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
1994	SYRUP	Short 'n' Curly British Screen / C4	BAFTA nominated 1994 Special Jury Award at Cannes 94. Oscar nomination for Live Action Short.